
ROUND 05 ALA TROFEO_PROMO - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 811 DELLADDIO D. 1:34.680
Migliore

1 1:38.788 10:22:17.715

2 1:34.680 10:23:52.395

3 1:35.499 10:25:27.894

4 1:56.597 10:27:24.491

5 1:47.034 10:29:11.525

6 1:35.675 10:30:47.200

 Po. 2 - # 3 NOLLI S. + 04.076
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.309 10:22:23.478

2 1:38.756 10:24:02.234

3 1:40.905 10:25:43.139

4 2:12.162 10:27:55.301

5 1:41.709 10:29:37.010

6 2:06.038 10:31:43.048

 Po. 3 - # 112 VAROTTO D. + 08.024
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.704 10:22:43.486

2 2:12.785 10:24:56.271

3 1:43.226 10:26:39.497

4 2:26.136 10:29:05.633

5 1:44.339 10:30:49.972

 Po. 4 - # 922 RICCARDO M. + 09.149
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.829 10:22:15.641

2 1:45.548 10:24:01.189

3 2:16.329 10:26:17.518

4 1:52.875 10:28:10.393

5 1:44.310 10:29:54.703

6 1:56.588 10:31:51.291

 Po. 5 - # 7 FOGOLARI N. + 16.774
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.866 10:23:11.255

2 2:04.713 10:25:15.968

3 1:52.595 10:27:08.563

4 1:51.454 10:29:00.017

5 1:52.990 10:30:53.007

 Po. 6 - # 2 MARASCA A. + 40.409
Dif. Primo

1 3:59.105 10:25:21.731

2 2:20.999 10:27:42.730

3 2:15.089 10:29:57.819

4 2:19.231 10:32:17.050

Fastest lap: 1:34.680 
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